



ETRURIA

The image shows two weathered, galvanized metal watering cans on a light-colored tiled patio. The can on the left is larger and has a curved handle. The can on the right is smaller and has a straight handle. Both cans have long, tapered spouts. The background consists of a grey wall and green foliage. The text is overlaid in the center of the image.

CREARE SPAZI APERTI, IN CUI RISCOPRIRE
IL VALORE DEL VIVERE. LA COLLEZIONE
ETRURIA RIVELA I MANUFATTI DEL PASSATO,
MANTENENDO INALTERATE NEL TEMPO LE
PROPRIE CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE.

Creating open spaces where the value of living can be rediscovered. The **Etruria** collection includes products of the past, which maintain their intrinsic technical features over time | Créer des espaces ouverts, dans lesquels redécouvrir la valeur du temps qui passe. La collection **Etruria** révèle les produits manufacturés de jadis sans pour autant modifier ses caractéristiques techniques | Offene Räume schaffen, in denen der Wert des Lebens neu entdeckt werden kann. Die Kollektion **Etruria** zeigt die Artefakte der Vergangenheit unter Beibehaltung ihrer technischen Eigenschaften | Crear espacios abiertos, en los que redescubrir el valor del vivir. La colección **Etruria** revela las manufacturas del pasado, manteniendo inalteradas en el tiempo sus características técnicas | Создание открытых пространств для познания ценности жизни. Коллекция **Etruria** возвращает к прошлому, сохраняя неизменными во времени свои технические характеристики.

BEIGE



M6RY ETRURIA BEIGE 15x30 - M6R3 ETRURIA BEIGE 15x15

UNA DOCCIA IN
TOTALE ARMONIA
CON LA NATURA.

A shower in total harmony with nature.
Une douche en parfaite harmonie avec la nature.
Eine Dusche in völliger Harmonie mit der Natur.
Una ducha en total armonía con la naturaleza.
Душ в полной гармонии с природой.





M6R1 ETRURIA ARANCIO 15x30 · MJ66 ETRURIA ARANCIO 15x30x4

MATERIALI E STRUTTURE CREATI PER VIVERE IN SPAZI APERTI.

Materials and structures created to inhabit open spaces.

Des matériaux et des structures créés pour vivre dans des espaces ouverts.

Materialien und Strukturen, die geschaffen wurden, um in offenen Räumen zu leben.

Materiales y estructuras creados para vivir en espacios abiertos.

Материалы и структуры, созданные для жизни в открытых пространствах.



BIANCO



M6RX ETRURIA BIANCO 15x30

**LA PASSIONE
PER IL RECUPERO
DELLA TRADIZIONE.**

A passion for recovering tradition.
La passion de la revalorisation de la tradition.
Die Leidenschaft für das Wiederfinden der Tradition.
La pasión por la recuperación de la tradición.
Стремление к возврату традиции.





M6RZ ETRURIA COTTO 15x30

LINEE SEMPLICI E COLORI CALDI.

Simple lines and warm colours.

Des lignes simples et des couleurs chaudes.

Einfache Linien und warme Farben.

Líneas sencillas y colores cálidos.

Простые линии и теплые цвета.



ROSA



M6R5 ETRURIA ROSA 15x15

NUOVE FORME PER UN MATERIALE ANTICO.

New shapes for an antique material.

De nouvelles formes pour un matériau ancien.

Neue Formen für ein altes Material.

Nuevas formas para un material antiguo.

Новые формы для древнего материала.

ETRURIA

15x30 | 15x15



Conforme/According to/Conforme
Gemäß/Conforme/Соответствует
UNI EN 14411 - G Bla

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO | GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE | GRÈS CÉRAME ÉMAILLÉ
GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG | GRES PORCELÁNICO ESMALTADO | ГЛАЗУРОВАННЫЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ



M6RX ETRURIA BIANCO
15x30



M6R2 ETRURIA
BIANCO 15x15



M6RY ETRURIA BEIGE
15x30



M6R3 ETRURIA
BEIGE 15x15



M6R0 ETRURIA ROSA
15x30



M6R5 ETRURIA
ROSA 15x15



M6R1 ETRURIA ARANCIO
15x30



M6R6 ETRURIA
ARANCIO 15x15



M6RZ ETRURIA COTTO
15x30



M6R4 ETRURIA
COTTO 15x15



Marazzi Group S.p.A. è socio del Green Building Council Italia, associazione che promuove la cultura dell'edilizia sostenibile energeticamente efficiente, rispettosa dell'ambiente contribuendo a migliorare la qualità della vita dei cittadini attraverso lo standard di certificazioni LEED®.

LEED CREDITS

Etruria con un contenuto di materiale riciclato del 20% contribuisce all'ottenimento di crediti Leed.
Etruria has a 20% recycled materials content, and thus contributes towards obtaining Leed credits.
Avec un contenu de matériau recyclé de 20%, Etruria contribue à l'obtention de points de crédit Leed.
Etruria trägt dank einem 20-prozentigen Gehalt an wiederverwertetem Material zur Ansammlung von Leed-Krediten bei.
Etruria contribuye, con un contenido de material reciclado del 20%, a la obtención de puntos Leed.
Плитка «Etruria», состоящая на 20% из переработанного материала, способствует получению сертификата Leed.

I formati sono modulari se posati con fuga da 4 mm.
Ground sizes are modular if installed with 4 mm joints.
Posés avec un joint de 4 mm, les formats rectifiés sont modulaires.
Die geschliffenen Formate sind zusammenstellbar, wenn sie mit einer Fuge von 4mm verlegt werden.
Los formatos rectificadas son modulares si se colocan con una junta de 4 mm.
"Ректифицированные форматы являются модульными при их укладке со швом 4 мм."

PEZZI SPECIALI /
SPECIAL TRIMS / PIECES
SPECIALES / SONDERSTÜCKE
PIEZAS ESPECIALES / СПЕЦИАЛЬНЫЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ



ELEMENTO A ELLE
15x30x4

IMBALLI/
PACKING / EMBALLAGES /
VERPACKUNGEN /
EMBALAJES / УПАКОВКИ



Pezzi
Pieces
Stück
Pièces
Piezas
Штуки

Mq
Sq. Mt
Qm
Mq
Mq
Кв. м

Kg
Kr



Scatole
Box
Karton
Boite
Caja
Коробки

Mq
Sq. Mt
Qm
Mq
Mq
Кв. м

Kg
Kr

Kg. Mq
Kg/Sq.M
Kg/Qm
Kg/Mq
Kg/Mq
Кг / Кв. м

Spessore
Thickness
Dicke
Épaisseur
Espesor
Толщина

Etruria Bianco	MJ62	15x30	16	0,72	12,67	80	57,6	1013,73	-	9
Etruria Beige	MJ63	15x15	32	0,72	40,96	80	57,6	3276,45	-	9
Etruria Rosa	MJ65	15x30x4 Elemento a L	6		6,66	-	-	851,76	-	9
Etruria Arancio	MJ66									
Etruria Cotto	MJ64									

Ogni simbolo, essendo puramente indicativo, deve essere rapportato alla relativa e specifica normativa UNI-EN.

Each symbol is merely indicative and must be referred to the specific relevant UNI-EN standard.

Chaque symbole est purement indicatif et il renvoie toujours à la norme spécifique UNI-EN correspondante.

Da alle Symbole rein indikativ sind, ist zu beachten, dass jeweils die entsprechende UNI-EN Norm gilt.

Cada símbolo, meramente indicativo, se debe relacionar con la normativa UNI-EN correspondiente.

Каждый символ, будучи лишь только приблизительным, должен соотноситься с соответствующим и специальным стандартом UNI-EN.



Pavimento · Floor tiles · Revêtements sol · Bodenbelag · Baldosas para pavimento · Плитка для пола



Pavimento lucido · Glossy flooring · Revêtement de sol brillant · Bodenbelag - glänzend · Pavimento brillante · Блестящий пол



Pavimento semimatt · Semimatt flooring · Revêtement de sol mi-mat · Bodenbelag - halbmatt · Pavimento semimate · Полуматовый пол



Pavimento matt · Matt flooring · Revêtement de sol mat · Bodenbelag - matt · Pavimento mate · Матовый пол



Rivestimento · Wall tiles · Revêtements mur · Wandverkleidung · Azulejos para revestimiento de paredes · Плитка для облицовки стен



Rivestimento lucido · Glossy wall tiling · Revêtement de mur brillant | Wandverkleidung - glänzend · Revestimiento brillante · Блестящая облицовка



Rivestimento semimatt · Semimatt wall tiling · Revêtement de mur mi-mat · Wandverkleidung - halbmatt · Revestimiento semimate · Полуматовая облицовка



Rivestimento matt · Matt wall tiling · Revêtement de mur mat · Wandverkleidung - matt · Revestimiento mate · Матовая облицовка



Resistenza al gelo · Frost proof · Résistance au gel · Frostbeständigkeit · Resistencia a la helada · Морозостойкая


















Resistenza allo scivolamento. Pavimentazioni di ambienti lavorativi e zone operative con superfici sdrucciolevoli · Skid resistance. Flooring of work environments and operating areas with slippery surfaces · Résistance à la glissance. Sols de locaux industriels et de zones de travail à surfaces dérapantes · Rutschfestigkeit. Böden für Arbeitsräume und Arbeitszonen mit rutschfester Oberfläche · Resistencia al deslizamiento. Pavimentaciones de zonas de trabajo y operativas con superficies resbaladizas · Повышенный коэффициент противоскольжения. полы для рабочих помещений и рабочих участков, имеющих скользкие поверхности.



Resistenza all'abrasione profonda · Resistance deep abrasion · Résistance à l'abrasion profonde · Tiefenabriebfestigkeit · Resistencia a la abrasión profunda · Устойчивость к глубокому истиранию

D	Materiali consigliati solo per bagni e camere da letto di abitazioni; ogni abrasione deve essere evitata.	Tiles suitable only for bathrooms and bedrooms; any type of abrasion must be avoided.	Carreaux conseillés uniquement pour salles de bains et chambres à coucher; éviter tout type d'abrasion.	Nur für Bäder und Schlafzimmer von Wohnungen empfohlen; jeder Abrieb muss vermieden werden.	Materiales aconsejados solamente para baños y dormitorios de viviendas; se debe evitar toda abrasión.	Материалы рекомендуются только для ванных комнат и спален жилых помещений. Следует избегать какого бы то ни было абразивного воздействия.
E	Materiali consigliati per tutti i locali di un'abitazione, con esclusione dell'ingresso e della cucina; deboli sollecitazioni all'abrasione.	Tiles suitable for all rooms of a house except the entrance hall and the kitchen; low stress abrasive wear.	Carreaux conseillés pour toutes les pièces d'une maison, excepté le vestibule et la cuisine; abrasion sous contraintes faibles.	Für alle Wohnräume empfohlen, mit Ausschluss von Dielen und Küchen; leichte Abriebbeanspruchung.	Materiales aconsejados para todas las habitaciones de una vivienda excluyendo el vestíbulo y la cocina; atenuada exposición a la abrasión.	Материалы рекомендованы для любых жилых помещений, кроме прихожей и кухни. Небольшое абразивное воздействие.
F	Materiali consigliati per qualsiasi locale di un'abitazione che non abbia collegamenti diretti con l'esterno o accessi non protetti da zerbini. Medie sollecitazioni all'abrasione.	Tiles suitable for any room of a house without direct access from the outside or access not protected by doormats. Mean stress abrasive wear.	Matériaux conseillés pour toutes les pièces d'une maison qui n'a pas d'accès directs par l'extérieur ou non protégés par des paillasons. Abrasion sous contraintes moyennes.	Für alle Wohnräume empfohlen, zu denen man keinen direkten Zutritt von außen hat oder welche nicht durch Fußmatte abgegrenzt sind. Mittlere Abriebbeanspruchung.	Materiales aconsejados para cualquier habitación de una vivienda sin accesos directos desde el exterior o accesos no protegidos por felpudos. Esfuerzos medianos por abrasión.	Материалы рекомендованы для любых жилых помещений, не имеющих прямого выхода на улицу или же доступа без входных ковриков. Среднее абразивное воздействие.
G	Materiali consigliati per locali sottoposti a sollecitazioni medio pesanti come: case individuali, commerciale leggero.	Tiles suitable for rooms with mean-heavy traffic, such as: cottages, low traffic commercial buildings.	Matériaux conseillés pour des locaux soumis à des contraintes de moyennes à fortes comme: maisons particulières, espaces commerciaux à trafic léger.	Für Räume mit mittelstarker Beanspruchung wie: Einfamilienhäuser, Geschäfte mit niedriger Begehrfrequenz.	Materiales aconsejados para locales sometidos a esfuerzos medio-pesados como: casas unifamiliares, actividades comerciales con tránsito limitado.	Материалы рекомендованы для использования в частных домах и коммерческих помещениях, не подверженных сильному абразивному воздействию.
H	Materiali consigliati per sollecitazioni relativamente forti in ambienti anche non protetti da agenti graffianti, sia pubblici che privati.	Materials recommended for situations of relatively hard wear in environments without protection against scratching, for both the public and private sectors.	Matériaux recommandés pour les milieux soumis à de fortes contraintes, même non protégés contre les agents abrasifs, aussi bien dans le secteur public que privé.	Materialien für Böden mit relativ starker Begehrfrequenz in öffentlichen und privaten Gebäuden empfohlen, auch wenn diese nicht mit einem Kratzschutz behandelt wurden.	Materiales aconsejados para locales, tanto públicos como privados, sometidos a esfuerzos relativamente fuertes y no protegidos de agentes que rayan.	Рекомендуемые материалы для общественных и частных помещений с относительно сильными нагрузками и не защищенных от воздействия абразивных веществ.

	METODO DI PROVA TESTING METHOD PRÜFMETHODE MÉTHODE D'ESSAI MÉTODO DE PRUEBA МЕТОД ИСПЫТАНИЯ	UNITÀ DI MISURA MEASUREMENT UNIT MAßEINHEIT UNITE DE MESURE UNIDAD DE MEDIDA ЕДИНИЦА ИЗМЕРЕНИЯ	VALORI TIPICI MEDI AVERAGE TYPICAL VALUES VALEURS MOYENNES TYPIQUES TYPISCHE DURCHSCHNITTWERTE VALORES TÍPICOS MEDIOS Типовые значения	VALORI LIMITE PREVISTI ESTABLISHED LIMITS VORGESEHENE GRENZWERTE VALEURS LIMITES PREVUES VALORES LIMITE PREVISTOS ПРЕДУСМОТРЕННЫЕ ПРЕДЕЛЬНЫЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЯ	NORMA DI RIFERIMENTO REFERENCE STANDARD BEZUGSNORM NORME DE REFERENCIAS NORMA DE REFERENCIA СТАНДАРТ ДЛЯ СРАВКИ	
 Assorbimento d'acqua in % Water absorption in % Absorption d'eau en % Wasseraufnahme in % Absorción de agua en % Водопоглощение в %	ISO 10545_3	%	≤ 0,5%	≤ 0,5%	UNI EN 14411-G	
 Dimensioni - Dimensions Dimensions - Abmessungen Dimensiones - Размеры	ISO 10545_2	%	Conforme alla norma Complies with the standards Conforme aux normes Anforderungen erfüllt Conforme con las normas Соответствует	190-≤<410	≥>410	UNI EN 14411-G
Lunghezza e Larghezza - Length and width Longueur et largeur - Länge und Breite Longitud y anchura - Длина и ширина				± 0,75	± 0,6	
Spessore - Thickness Épaisseur - Stärke Espesor - Толщина				± 5	± 5	
Rettilinearità degli spigoli Edge straightness Rectitude des arêtes Geradlinigkeit der Kanten Rectitud de los cantos Прямолинейность кромок				± 0,5	± 0,5	
Ortogonalità - Orthogonality - Orthogonalité Rechtwinkligkeit - Ortogonalidad - Ортогональность				± 0,6	± 0,6	
Planarità - Flatness Planéité - Ebenflächigkeit Planeidad - Плоскостность				± 0,5	± 0,5	
Aspetto - Appearance Aspect - Aussehen Aspecto - Внешний вид			100%	≥ 95%		
 Resistenza alla flessione - Bending strength Résistance à la flexion - Biegefestigkeit Resistencia a la flexión - Сопротивление изгибу	ISO 10545_4	N/mm ²	≥ 35	R ≥ 35 Valore singolo minimo 32 - Minimum single value 32 - Valeur unique minimale 32 - Geringer Einzelwert 32 - Valor único mínimo 32 - Минимальное отдельное значение 32	UNI EN 14411-G	
Modulo di rottura - Modulus of rupture Module de rupture - Bruchlast Módulo de rotura - Предел прочности при разрыве						
Sforzo di rottura N - Breaking strength N Force de rupture N - Bruchkraft N Esfuerzo de rotura N - Усилие на разлом N		N	Conforme Complies with the standards Conforme aux normes Anforderungen erfüllt Conforme con las normas Соответствует	Spessore - Thickness Stärke - Épaisseur Espesor - Толщина < 7,5 mm ≥ 700 N ≥ 7,5 mm ≥ 1300 N		
 Resistenza all'abrasione profonda Resistance deep abrasion Résistance à l'abrasion profonde Tiefenabriebfestigkeit Resistencia a la abrasión profunda Устойчивость к глубокому истиранию	ISO 10545_6	mm ³	120-150	≤175	UNI EN 14411-G	
 Resistenza al gelo - Frost resistance Résistance au gel - Frostbeständigkeit Resistencia a la helada - Морозостойкость	ISO 10545-12		Resiste - Resistant Résistant - Beständig Resistente - Стойкая	Richiesta - Required Requisite - Gefordert Exigida - Требуется	UNI EN 14411-G	

	METODO DI PROVA TESTING METHOD PRÜFMETHODE MÉTHODE D'ESSAI MÉTODO DE PRUEBA МЕТОД ИСПЫТАНИЯ	UNITÀ DI MISURA MEASUREMENT UNIT MABEINHEIT UNITE DE MESURE UNIDAD DE MEDIDA ЕДИНИЦА ИЗМЕРЕНИЯ	VALORI TIPICI MEDI AVERAGE TYPICAL VALUES VALEURS MOYENNES TYPIQUES TYPISCHE DURCHSCHNITTSWERTE VALORES TÍPICOS MEDIOS ТИПОВЫЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЯ	VALORI LIMITE PREVISTI ESTABLISHED LIMITS VORGESEHENE GRENZWERTE VALEURS LIMITES PREVUES VALORES LIMITE PREVISTOS ПРЕДУСМОТРЕННЫЕ ПРЕДЕЛЬНЫЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЯ	NORMA DI RIFERIMENTO REFERENCE STANDARD BEZUGSNORM NORME DE REFERENCIA NORMA DE REFERENCIA СТАНДАРТ ДЛЯ СРПРАВКИ
 Resistenza agli sbalzi termici Thermal shock resistance Résistance aux écarts de température Widerstandsfähigkeit gegen Temperaturschwankungen Resistencia al choque térmico Устойчивость к температурным перепадам	ISO 10545-9		Resiste Resistant Résistant Beständig Resistente Стойкая	Metodo di prova disponibile Test method available Méthode de contrôle disponible Verfügbare Prüfmethode Método de control disponible Возможный метод испытания	UNI EN 14411-G
 Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare Linear thermal expansion coefficient Coefficient de dilatation thermique linéique Linearer Wärmeausdehnungskoeffizient Coefficiente de dilatación térmica lineal Коэффициент линейного теплового расширения	ISO 10545-8	МК ⁻¹	≤9	Metodo di prova disponibile Test method available Méthode de contrôle disponible Verfügbare Prüfmethode Método de control disponible Возможный метод испытания	UNI EN 14411-G
 Resistenza al cavillo / Crazing resistance Résistance au tressillage / Haarrissbeständigkeit Resistencia al cuarteo / Устойчивость к кракелюру	ISO 10545-11		Resiste / Resistant Résistant / Beständig Resistente / Стойкая	Richiesta - Required Requis - Gefordert Exigida - Требуется	UNI EN 14411-G
 Resistenza alle macchie - Stain resistance Résistance aux taches - Fleckenbeständigkeit Resistencia a las manchas - Устойчивость к образованию пятен	ISO 10545-14		Classe 5 - Class 5 Klasse 5 - Classe 5 Categoría 5 - Класс 5	Classe 3 minimo - Class 3 minimum Mind. klasse 3 - Classe 3 minimum Categoría 3 minimo - Минимум класс 3	UNI EN 14411-G
 Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domestico e sali per piscina Resistance to chemicals for household use and swimming pool salts Résistance aux produits chimiques d'usage domestique et sels pour piscine Beständigkeit gegen Haushaltschemikalien und Zusätze für Schwimmbäder Resistencia a los productos químicos para uso domestico y sales para piscina Устойчивость к бытовым химическим средствам и соли для бассейнов	ISO 10545-13		GA	GB minimo GB minimum GB minimum GB minimum GB minimo Минимальный GB	UNI EN 14411-G
 Resistenza agli acidi e alle basi Resistance to acids and bases Säure- und Laugenfestigkeit Résistance aux acides et aux bases Resistencia a los ácidos y a las bases Стойкость к кислотам и щелочам	ISO 10545_13		Conforme Complies with the standards Conforme aux normes Anforderungen erfüllt Conforme con las normas Соответствует	Come indicato dal produttore As indicated by manufacturer Wie vom Hersteller angegeben Comme indiqué par le producteur En base a las instrucciones del productor Как заявлено изготовителем	UNI EN 14411-G
 Resistenza dei colori alla luce Colour resistance to light exposure Résistance des couleurs à la lumière Lichtechtheit der Farben Resistencia de los colores a la exposición de la luz Светостойкость цветов	DIN 51094		Conforme Complies with the standards Conforme aux normes Anforderungen erfüllt Conforme con las normas Соответствует	Conforme Complies with the standards Conforme aux normes Anforderungen erfüllt Conforme con las normas Соответствует	
 Resistenza allo scivolamento Skid resistance Résistance au glissement Rutschhemmung Resistencia al deslizamiento Спротивление проскальзыванию	DIN 51130		R10	da R9 a R13 from R9 to R13 de R9 à R13 von R9 bis R13 de R9 a R13 от R9 до R13	BGR 181*
 Resistenza allo scivolamento Skid resistance Résistance au glissement Rutschhemmung Resistencia al deslizamiento Спротивление проскальзыванию	DIN 51097		A+B+C	da A a C from A to C de A à C von A bis C de A a C от A до C	GVV 26.17**
 Coefficiente di attrito medio Mean coefficient of friction Coefficient de frottement moyen Mittlerer Reibungskoeffizient Coeficiente de roce medio Средний коэффициент трения	B.C.R.		μ > 0,40	μ > 0,40	D.M. N°236 14/6/89

S Superficie (cm²)
S Surface (cm²)
S Surface (cm²)
S Oberfläche (cm²)
S Superficie (cm²)
Поверхность (cm²)

MARAZZI GROUP S.P.A.
VIALE VIRGILIO, 30
41123 MODENA
Tel. +39 059 384111 - Fax +39 059 384303
www.marazzi.it
info@marazzi.it

MARAZZI IBERIA S.A.
AVDA. ENRIQUE GIMENO N 317
APDO. CORREOS 218 - 12006 CASTELLÓN (ESPAÑA)
Tel. +34 964 349000 - Fax +34 964 349011
www.marazzi.es
nacional@marazzi.es
export@marazzi.es

AMERICAN MARAZZI TILE, INC.
HEADQUARTERS & MANUFACTURING PLANT
359 CLAY ROAD
SUNNYVALE - DALLAS, TEXAS 75182 USA
Tel. +1 972 232 3801 - Fax +1 972 226 5629
www.marazzitile.com
contact@marazzitile.com
www.ragnousa.cominfo@ragnousa.com

MARAZZI JAPAN CO., LTD.
NS BUILDING, 701, 2-2-3 SARUGAKUCHO
CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 101-0064
Tel. +81 3 5283 1355 - Fax +81 3 5283 1356
www.marazzijapan.com
info@marazzijapan.com

MARAZZI GROUP TRADING (SHANGHAI) CO, LTD
ROOM 2101, 21/F
AETNA BUILDING
107 ZUN YI ROAD,
200051 SHANGHAI
P.R CHINA
Tel. +86 21 517 579 57 - Fax +86 21 517 579 56

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI GROUP SHANGHAI
ROOM 2F 05-17
EUROART PLAZA
N.395 YISHAN ROAD
200051 SHANGHAI
P.R CHINA
Tel. +86 21 517 579 57 - Fax. +86 21 517 579 56
www.marazzigroup.com
marazzichina@marazzigroup.com

MARAZZI GROUP S.P.A.
BRANCH DUBAI
DUBAI AIRPORT FREE ZONE
BLDG. 6WA, SUITE 327
P.O.BOX : 293714
DUBAI (UNITED ARAB EMIRATES)
Tel. +00 971 4 609 1900 - Fax +00 971 4 609 1904
marazzig@emirates.net.ae

MARAZZI UK LTD.
UNIT 1
RIVERSIDE PLACE
LS9 0RQ
LEEDS
ENGLAND
Wayne.Crowe@marazzigroup.co.uk
Tel. +44 (0) 113 200 9060 - Fax +44 (0) 113 200 9069

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI SASSUOLO
VIALE REGINA PACIS, 39
41049 SASSUOLO (MO)
Tel. +39 0536 860 260 - Fax +39 0536 860 559

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI BOLOGNA
VIA EMILIA PONENTE 129/A
40133 BOLOGNA
Tel. +39 051 6421511 - Fax +39 051 6421521
info@area-m.it

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI GROUP
VIA DELLA MAGLIANELLA, 65/R
00166 ROMA
Tel. +39 06 6794942 - Fax +39 06 6794944
info@marazziroma.it

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI DIFFUSION ILE DE FRANCE
11, AVENUE DE STRASBOURG
ZAC DE PONTILLAULT
77340 PONTAULT COMBAULT
Tel. +33 1 601 819 50 - Fax +33 1 601 819 51
md.idf@marazzi.fr

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI GROUP PARIS
32, AVENUE BOSQUET
75007 PARIS
Tel. +33 01 475 392 72 - Fax +33 02 475 377 04
showroomparis@marazzigroup.fr

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI CANNES
LE CANEPOLE / 11, CHEMIN DE L'INDUSTRIE
06110 LE CANNET
Tel. +33 (0)4 921 862 20 - Fax +33 (0)4 921 862 25
marazzi-sud@wanadoo.fr

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI DIFFUSION ALSACE
ZAC DE LAMPERTHEIM / RUE DU CHEMIN DE FER
67450 LAMPERTHEIM
Tel. +33 (0)3 881 842 42 - Fax +33 (0)3 881 842 40
md.als@marazzi.fr

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI LYON
16, RUE LAVOISIER / ANGLE BD VIVIER MERLE
69003 LYON
Tel. +33 (0)4 728 443 80 - Fax +33 (0)4 728 443 89
marazzi-lyon@wanadoo.fr

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI BORDEAUX
10, RUE DE GALUS
33700 MERIGNAC
Tel. +33 (0)5 579 673 73 - Fax +33 (0)5 579 678 78
marazzi-sudouest@wanadoo.fr

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI GROUP SALONICCO
5° CHILOMETRO HARILAOU-THESSALONIKI
57001 THERMI - THESSALONIKI
Tel. +30 2310 489170 - Fax +30 2310 489329
kosta1@marazzi.gr

SHOW-ROOM MARAZZI GROUP PRAGUE
K HAJUM 2606/2B
15500 PRAHA 5
CZECH REP.
Tel. +4 20 257 220 463 - Fax +4 20 257 212 005
info@marazzicz.cz



MARAZZI 

Marazzi Group S.p.A. Telefono
+39 059 384111
Fax
+39 059 384303
E-mail
info@marazzi.it

Viale Virgilio, 30 www.marazzi.it
41123 Modena
Italia